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Current
o Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number C:;ﬁ:r;: Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date

Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T130749 $37,530.00| $37,530.00//07/01/2012 06/30/2013 ||GEORGE GUSTAV HEYE CENTER Subject to OSC 02/22/2013
Pre-Audit

Department of WATERS THAT ARE NEVER STILL: Contracts Not

Environmental T303652 $50,000.00| $50,000.00(12/20/2007 12/20/2012 |NATIVE AMERICAN TRADE ON THE Subject to OSC |01/07/2010

Conservation HUDSON BEFORE EUROPEAN CONTACT |Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T24333GG $49,500.00 $49,500.00/|01/01/2024 |12/31/2024 |T24333GG - National Museum of Subject to OSC |08/29/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T150345 $15,000.00| $15,000.00/01/01/2015 12/31/2015 |[NATIVE FILM AND VIDEO PRESENTA Subject to OSC |02/03/2015
Pre-Audit

| Council on the Arts C141683 $135,000.00| $135,000.0001/01/2014 |12/31/2016 |CULTURAL SERVICES | Grant 07/30/2014

| Council on the Arts C141682 $114,000.00| $114,000.0001/01/2014 |12/31/2016 |Cultural Services | Grant 07/15/2014

| Council on the Arts IC111108 $113,100.00| $111,856.00/07/01/2010 |06/30/2011 |CULTURAL SERVICES (01360GA009) | Grant 112/14/2010
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T01393GG $23,000.00| $23,000.00(01/01/2018 12/31/2018 |T01393GG-Exhibition: The Sense Subject to OSC |10/19/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T21114GG $25,000.00 $25,000.00//01/01/2021 12/31/2021 | T21114GG-Exhibition: Designing Subject to OSC |03/03/2021
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts C00532GG $114,000.00| $114,000.00/|01/01/2018 (12/31/2020 |CULTURAL SERVICES QGrant 01/05/2018
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T20014GG $18,000.00| $18,000.00/01/01/2020 12/31/2020 ||[ARTO01-AD20-2020 0904201916 Subject to OSC 09/04/2019
Pre-Audit
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Council on the Arts

T130747

$23,200.00

$23,200.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

NATIVE AMERICAN FILM AND MEDIA

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/22/2013

Council on the Arts

T02184GG

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO1-EMF19-2019 1031201816

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/31/2018

Council on the Arts

T23835GG

$49,500.00

$49,500.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23835GG-National Museum of th

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/08/2023

Council on the Arts

T22156GG

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

01/01/2022

12/31/2022

T22156GG-General Operating Sup

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/02/2021

Council on the Arts

T21290GG

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21290GG-General Operating Sup

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/09/2021

Council on the Arts

T00352GG

$27,000.00

$27,000.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Design With the Other 90%: USA

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/19/2015

Council on the Arts

T23406GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23406GG-Cooper Hewitt, Smiths

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/01/2023

Council on the Arts

T02050GG

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2019

ARTO01-AD19-2019 0926201812

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/26/2018

Council on the Arts

C20022GG

$54,000.00

$54,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2022

Awards from July 2019 Council Meeting

QGrant

11/01/2019

Council on the Arts

T00210GG

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2017

Native Film and Video Presenta

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/13/2015

Council on the Arts

T24015GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24015GG-Cooper Hewitt, Smiths

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/06/2023

Council on the Arts

T130748

$37,530.00

$37,530.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

GENERAL PROG SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/25/2013

Council on the Arts

C00325GG

$150,000.00

$150,000.00

01/01/2017

12/31/2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

QGrant

01/25/2017

Council on the Arts

C20109GG

$126,000.00
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$126,000.00

01/01/2020

12/31/2022

Cultural Services

QGrant

01/30/2020




Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T141212 $15,000.00| $15,000.0001/01/2014 |12/31/2014 |[NATIVE FILM & VIDEO PRESENTATI Subject to OSC |06/16/2014
Pre-Audit
Council on the Arts C121287 $121.260.00| $121.260.00(07/01/2011 [06/30/2012 | COUNCIL ONTHE ARTS CULTURAL Grant 01/26/2012

SERVICES
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