Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for SMITHSONIAN INSTITUTION

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	T130749	\$37,530.00	\$37,530.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GEORGE GUSTAV HEYE CENTER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/22/2013
Department of Environmental Conservation	T303652	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	12/20/2007	12/20/2012	WATERS THAT ARE NEVER STILL: NATIVE AMERICAN TRADE ON THE HUDSON BEFORE EUROPEAN CONTACT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/07/2010
Council on the Arts	T24333GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24333GG - National Museum of	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/29/2023
Council on the Arts	T150345	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	NATIVE FILM AND VIDEO PRESENTA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/03/2015
Council on the Arts	C141683	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2016	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	07/30/2014
Council on the Arts	C141682	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2016	Cultural Services	Grant	07/15/2014
Council on the Arts	C111108	\$113,100.00	\$111,856.00	07/01/2010	06/30/2011	CULTURAL SERVICES (01360GA009)	Grant	12/14/2010
Council on the Arts	T01393GG	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2018	T01393GG-Exhibition: The Sense	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/19/2017
Council on the Arts	T21114GG	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21114GG-Exhibition: Designing	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	C00532GG	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2020	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	01/05/2018
Council on the Arts	T20014GG	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-AD20-2020 0904201916	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/04/2019

Council on the Arts	T130747	\$23,200.00	\$23,200.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	NATIVE AMERICAN FILM AND MEDIA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/22/2013
Council on the Arts	T02184GG	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-EMF19-2019 1031201816	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/31/2018
Council on the Arts	T23835GG	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23835GG-National Museum of th	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/08/2023
Council on the Arts	T22156GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22156GG-General Operating Sup	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/02/2021
Council on the Arts	T21290GG	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21290GG-General Operating Sup	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/09/2021
Council on the Arts	T00352GG	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Design With the Other 90%: USA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/19/2015
Council on the Arts	T23406GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23406GG-Cooper Hewitt, Smiths	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/01/2023
Council on the Arts	T02050GG	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2019	ART01-AD19-2019 0926201812	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/26/2018
Council on the Arts	C20022GG	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Awards from July 2019 Council Meeting	Grant	11/01/2019
Council on the Arts	T00210GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2017	Native Film and Video Presenta	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/13/2015
Council on the Arts	T24015GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24015GG-Cooper Hewitt, Smiths	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/06/2023
Council on the Arts	T130748	\$37,530.00	\$37,530.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL PROG SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/25/2013
Council on the Arts	C00325GG	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	01/25/2017
Council on the Arts	C20109GG	\$126,000.00	\$126,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2022	Cultural Services	Grant	01/30/2020

Page 2 of 3 - May 20, 2024 - 12:00 AM.

Council on the Arts	T141212	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	NATIVE FILM & VIDEO PRESENTATI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/16/2014
Council on the Arts	C121287	\$121,260.00	\$121,260.00	07/01/2011	06/30/2012	COUNCIL ON THE ARTS CULTURAL SERVICES	Grant	01/26/2012